Legal: Cassell's PtLt 8 Blk 2
Parcel: 1-007-02-0058-0002

Acres: N/A

Sale Price:
Seller:
Buyer:
Date:

Inst#

$156938

Jeffrey K. Williams
Mamadou Mbodji
9/23/2015

346847

Real Estate Excise: 48764-A

Year Built:
Square Feet:
Height:
Basement:
Basement Finish:
Heating:

Roof:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

1950

1188

1

936

936

Warm & Cool
Comp Shingle
2

2

Attached Garage: N/A
Carport: 368
Detached Garage: N/A
Pole Bldg: N/A

Includes cabin



